ROAD DEPARTMENT

PAVING OF OLD BEND-REDMOND HWY/ S CANAL BLVD: TUMALO RD TO

HELMHOLTZ WAY

PROJECT #W66141

PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS

BID OPENING: APRIL 24, 2024 2:00 P.M.

BIDDER

High Desert Aggregate and Paving
Knife River Corporation-NW

Brix Paving Northwest, Inc.
Granite Construction Company

Engineer’s Estimate

TOTAL BID AMOUNT
$2,280,831.00
$2,575,406.00
$3,023,656.00
$3,211,661.00

$2,899,054.00

NOTE: These are preliminary bid results only and do not reflect intent to award.
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