

PAVING OF OLD BEND-REDMOND HWY/ S CANAL BLVD: TUMALO RD TO HELMHOLTZ WAY

PROJECT #W66141

PRELIMINARY BID RESULTS
BID OPENING: APRIL 24, 2024 2:00 P.M.

BIDDER	TOTAL BID AMOUNT
High Desert Aggregate and Paving	\$2,280,831.00
Knife River Corporation-NW	\$2,575,406.00
Brix Paving Northwest, Inc.	\$3,023,656.00
Granite Construction Company	\$3,211,661.00
Engineer's Estimate	\$2,899,054.00

NOTE: These are preliminary bid results only and do not reflect intent to award.